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8° MEMORIAL KATIA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

1 BELLONI Chiara
2 CHIOZZA Clotilde
3 SERENO BIGONI Eva
4 STICCA Eleonora
5 BRAMBILLA Letizia
5 GIUDICE Giorgia Anna
7 TORNAVACCA Gaia
8 LAVAZZA Sofia
9 MARSALISI Vittoria
10 ARNAUTU Mara loana
11 BURESTA Ludovica
11 GAIDO Claudia
13 ROBOTTI Elettra
14 VALENTE Martina
15 CAMPISI Brigida
15 DI FELICE Emma
17 DURANTE Aurora
18 GALLO Camilla
19 BASILE Amelia
20 PIERI Giulia
20 SCLAVO Ginevra
22 CARPIGNANO Noemi
23 BELTRANDO Gaia
24 BISCONTI Alice
25 CIPOLLETTI Giulia
26 LONGHIN Melissa
27 LOFARO Lara
28 PITTI Dafne
29 GAZZOLA Giorgia
30 CAPUANO Anna Francesca
31 SUCAPUCA OBANDO Valentin
32 MONTEJO REY Sara
33 ZARBO Sofia
34 GALLINOTTI Chiara
35 MICHELI Vittoria
36 MIGLIANO Martina
37 LATELTIN Letizia
38 VINCIGUERRA Sara
39 MARROCU Denise
40 BREGASI Emma
41 ZERBARINI Clara
42 FOPPIANI Maria
43 CASTIGNOLI Beatrice

NON CLASSIFICATI
FRACHEY Elena

ANNO NAZ

2008

Nuotata irregolare (1'22.40)

SENNA Aurora Elisa

BORGO Chiara
COLLOBIANO Greta
MAROGNA Giorgia
NORO Rachele

Pubblicata: 24/02/2019 ore 15:23
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SOCIETA'

SM Taurus Nuoto asd
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino

Can. Vittorino da Feltre
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Dynamic Sport

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
Rari Nantes Torino
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Dynamic Sport

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino
Solbiatese Nuoto asd
Forum ssd - Assago

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Dynamic Sport

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Vigevano Nuoto

Asti Nuoto

Can. Vittorino da Feltre
Dynamic Sport

Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
Acquaria ssd - Sommo
Derthona Nuoto

Team Valle d 'Aosta asd
Can. Vittorino da Feltre
Natatio Omnibus asd

Asti Nuoto

Can. Vittorino da Feltre
Can. Vittorino da Feltre
Can. Vittorino da Feltre

Rari Nantes Torino

Acquaria ssd - Sommo

Asti Nuoto

La Fenice dei Laghi asd
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Team Valle d 'Aosta asd
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

1'17.10
1'17.50
1'17.70
1'19.30
1'23.90
1'23.90
1'25.40
1'25.60
1'27.20
1'28.10
1'28.50
1'28.50
1'20.10
1'29.30
1'20.70
1'29.70
1'30.60
1'30.90
1'31.10
1'31.40
1'31.40
1'31.90
1'32.30
1'32.80
1'33.50
1'34.30
1'34.90
1'35.00
1'35.10
1'35.30
1'35.50
1'37.50
1'39.70
1'40.80
1'41.10
1'42.10
1'46.50
1'46.70
1'48.10
1'52.40
1'52.80
1'56.90
1'58.30

SQ

NP

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

9.00
7.00

5.00
3.50
3.50
2.00
1.00
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